
R/Sports/35/622 

Io The Principal, 

Sir/Madam. 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

SI.No. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

10 

11 

12 

All Affilated Colleges 

13 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

Sub 

100 MSprint 

Fax (91) 0342-2634200 E-Mail surajitnand1 39@yahoo.co in 

200 M Sprint 

400 M Sprint 
800 M Sprint 
1500 M Run 

5000 M Run 

Shot Put 

Broad Jump 

Discuss Throw 

Triple Jump 

High Jump 

am to intorm you that Burdwan University Sports Board will organize Inter Collegiate 

Athletic (M&W) Meet 2023-24 on dt. 21 12 23 & 22.12.2023 (For Women only on 

Javelin Throw 

Sports Board 
RAJBATI, BURDWAN 713 104 

WEST BENGAL, INDIA 

Phone :0342 26 344975 Extn 220, Mob 09434441335 

22 12 2023) at our University Ground at 9 30 a.m. 

Men 

4X100M Relay Race 

Inter-Collegiate Athletic (M&W) Meet 2023 24 will be organized on 21 12 2023 

& 22 12 2023 

EVENTS 

SI.No. 
01 

02 

03 

Rajbati 
Burdwan 

04 

0 

BOARS 

06 

07 

09 

10 

11. 
1 

100 M Sprint 
200 M Sprint 

400 M Sprint 

800 M Sprint 
1500 M Run 

Shot Put 
Javelin Throw 
Discuss Throw 

Broad Jump 
High Jump 

Date 22 11 2023 

Triple Jump 

Women 

4X100M Relay Race 

List of competitors in the enclosed Entry form must reach by 15" December,2023 at University Sports 

Board, Rajbati, Burdwan By Email to the Senior Sports Officer / P.D.file as mentioned. 

List received after 15" December, 2023 by 4 p m. may not be entertained at all. Entries or changes will not 

be accepted on day of the meet. Each College is entitled to send two competitors for a particular event and 

an individual competitor is not entitled to participate in more than three (3) events 

In case the number of competitors is less than five in any particular event, the event may be 

cancelled except relay races. 

Chest Nos. Will be distributed to the Competitors at 9 00a m on the day of the competition at 

University Mohanbagan Ground, Burdwan. 
You are requested to kindly forward the Entry Forn timely to make the meet success 

Contact No.: Atanu Bose: 9564296904 

Yours faithfully, 

(SeiSuraßt atiicer 
Senior Sporta'oit terdwan 
SPORIS BARD RAJBATI 

BURDWAN 
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