THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN Sports Board



RAJBATI, BURDWAN-713 104 WEST BENGAL, INDIA Phone : 0342-26344975 Extn. 220, Mob: 09434441335 Fax : (91)-0342-2634200 <u>E-Mail</u> surajitnandi39@yahoo.co.in

Date 22 11 2023

R/Sports/35/622

To : The Principal,

All Affilated Colleges

Sir/Madam,

Sub: Inter-Collegiate Athletic (M&W) Meet 2023-24 will be organized on 21.12.2023 & 22.12.2023.

Dear Sir/Madam,

I am to inform you that Burdwan University Sports Board will organize Inter- Collegiate Athletic (M&W) Meet 2023-24 on dt. 21.12.23 & 22.12.2023 (For Women only on 22.12.2023) at our University Ground at 9.30 a.m.

EVENTS

SI.No.	Men	SI.No.	Women
	100 M Sprint	01.	100 M Sprint
01	200 M Sprint	02	200 M Sprint
02.	400 M Sprint	03	400 M Sprint
04	800 M Sprint	04.	800 M Sprint
05.	1500 M Run	05	1500 M Run
06	5000 M Run	06.	Shot Put
07	Discuss Throw	07	Javelin Throw
08	Broad Jump	08	Discuss Throw
	Triple Jump	09.	Broad Jump
09.	Shot Put	10.	High Jump
10.		11.	Triple Jump
11.	Javelin Throw	12	4X100M Relay Race
12.	High Jump		
13	4X100M Relay Race		the sett December 2022 at University

List of competitors in the enclosed Entry form must reach by 15th December,2023 at University Sports Board, Rajbati, Burdwan By Email to the Senior Sports Officer / P.D.file as mentioned.

List received after 15th December, 2023 by 4 p.m. may not be entertained at all. Entries or changes will not be accepted on day of the meet. Each College is entitled to send two competitors for a particular event and an individual competitor is not entitled to participate in more than three (3) events.

In case the number of competitors is less than five in any particular event, the event may be cancelled except relay races.

Chest Nos. Will be distributed to the competitors at 9 00a m on the day of the competition at University Mohanbagan Ground, Burdwan.

You are requested to kindly forward the Entry Form timely to make the meet success

Contact No.: Atanu Bose: 9564296904

For Givendation novy

Yours faithfully,

aland.

(ScifforafithandOfficer School Sports Officerdwan SPORTS BOARD RAJBATT BURDWAN